Notice: Fill out COMPLETELY and return to Conservation Division at the address below within 60 days from plugging date.

## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

DEC 0 3 2008

RECEIVEL

Form CP-4 December 2003 Type or Print on this Form

Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

**WELL PLUGGING RECORD** K.A.R. 82-3-117 CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Lease Operator: J	& M Production					5 - 003-24478-0000		
Address: 2100 West Virginia Rd  Phone: (620 ) 852 - 3501					Lease Name:  Well Number:  #12  Spot Location (QQQQ): SW - SW - NE  2940			
				(Date)  ct Agent's Name)  s  No				
Show depth and thick	mess of all water, oil and g	as formations.						
Oil, Gas	or Water Records			Casing Record (Surf	ace Conductor & P	roduction)		
Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put In	Pulled Out		
Squirrel	Dry			6.75"	none	na		
	]							
Describe in detail the tole. If cement or other	manner in which the well is ner plugs were used, state t	plugged, indica he character of	ating where the same depth	e mud fluid was plac placed from (bottom)	ed and the metho , to (top) for each	od or methods used in introducing it into		
1" ran to TD -767",	circulated, 50' plug @ 1	TD w/12 sx, p	ipe pulled to	450', 50' plug @ 4	450' w/12 sx, p	ipe pulled to 250', hole plugged 250		
	with the remaining			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
	ntractor: Lone Jack Oil (	Co.			License #: 3'	1,519		
Address: Blue Mo	und, KS	<del></del>			·			
Name of Party Respon	nsible for Plugging Fees: J	& M Prod	uction					
state of Anderso	n County	Kansas		, S\$.				
Matt Bowen, J &			***					
		e facts stateme	nts and sob-	(Employee of Ope	erator) or (Operati	or) on above-described well, being first d te above-described well is as filed, and t		
	rect, so help me God.	co.o piajoiiio		J. Tieren Cuttairied,	and the IDG OF IS	e andve-described well is as filed, and t		
		(Signature)	Matt 1	1 m				
		, , ,	100 West V	/irginia RD 👝				
		(		15t T	Joa no L			
DARCEL NE	SUBSCRIBED and	SWORM TO H	fore me this .	day of	LUCOINDO	, 20 () 8		
Notary Public - Stat	ELSON   OCC	Notary Pu	bow	•	mmission Expires:	03-08-2009		

Payless Conerete Products, Inc.

CONDITIONS
Concrete to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under tracks own power. Due to delivery at owners or intermediaty a direction, under tracks own power to to delivery at owners or intermediaty a direction, atlest assumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to adewalks, roadways, driveways, buildings, trees, shabbery, sto, which are at outsomer's field. The maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes prey yard. A charge-will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contains correct water contents for strength or mit indicated, by go, not essume reappropriately for strength rest when water is added at Gustomer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER
Failure of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the illing of a mechanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract.

3N7/16

J\_&-M PRODUCITON/MOTE DIGNEN Paul Toisigo W Virginia DEL-TO: BROAD ST 12 TO SW MARCHALL ROS 1/2 MI E SD

TIME FORMULA DAD	IZE VARDRORDERED			
TIME FORMULA LOAD.	MZE > 2 A YAHDSIORDERED	DRIVER/TRUCK	and the second	PLANT/TRANSACTION #
		B CAL .	* A DIR	
01:17:38p WELL 8.50	vd - 6.30 va			
	7 U C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C	30.00 33	0.00	
DATE LOAD	# YARDS DEL 3	MEATCHW . WATER TRIM	e in in	TICKET NUMBER
o Date	1 8,30 yd		a scumir es	IICKEI NUMBEH
11-13-08   Today	1   8.50 vd	7430	4,00 in	22/.21
		AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER		22431

WARNING

HRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES product enem; west Product Hay RNS. And Consent With Eyes and Products Donate With San And Products Donate With San And Products Donate With San And Products Burnation Person, Case of the San Or Page That Therefore With Wales & Immation Person, Cash Micical SEP OF HILDREW AWAY.

802 N. Industrial Rd.

70:0 KG CAMBI

CASH CUSTOMER

P.O. Box 664 Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 865-5588

CONCRETE IN PERICHABLE COMMODITY and BECOMES THE PROPERTY OF THE PURCHASER UPON LEAVING THE PLANT ANY CHANGES OR CANCELLATION OF CRIGINAL THETRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPPICHED IN the OFFICE REFORE LOADING STATES.

The undestigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attornays' feet, included in collecting any sume-costs.

All accounts not paid within 30 days of delivery will bear interest of the rate of 24% per annum. Not Responsible for Reactive Appreciate or Color Quality. No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered.

A 825 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discourt will be collected on all Returned Checks.

TOTAL AT JOB

UNLOADING TIME

TOTAL ROUND TRIP

PROPERTY DAMAGE RELIABE

(TO SE SIGNED IF DELYEN' TO BE MADE NEDEZ CURS UNE)

Deer Customer the driver of the track in presenting the RELIABE in

Doer Customer the driver of the track in presenting the RELIABE in

pour for your disposary is of the coulon that the feature and vergin of the

truck may possibly varies deliness to the premises sidely adapted

properly if it places that install in this case of they four dears in it is

properly if it places that install in this case of they four dears in it is

properly if it places that install in this case of they for the reliable of the property of the country of the country of the country of the country of the property of the predict of the supplies of on any responsible; from any College that it may occur

to me premises reaction adjacent property? Buildings, addersible

the results of the first the public greats. Further, as a faddocate considera
tion, the undestraighed agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the driver

of this truck and this supplier for any and all derings in the premises

successfully and the conference of the conference

Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance H<sub>2</sub>0 Added By Request/Authorized By

DELAY TIME

NOTICE, MY SIGNATURE DELOW INDICACES THAT FRACE HAS DEED HE HEALTH WARRING HOTICE AND SUPPLIED WITH NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUSED WHEN DELOY DING THAT TO THE TIME.

ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1

**ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2** 

QUANTITY:	CODE	DESCRIPTION	Α		X////2		
8.50 2.00	WELL TRUCK INS		ACKE PER UNIT	S. Regr. #1	Z 8.50 8.00	CO. OO SO. OO	SAGENDED PRICE SAGE, SO 180, 80
RETURNED TO PLANT	LEFTJOB	FINISH UNLOADING	DELAY EXPLANATION/CYI  1. JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP	JNDER/TEST TAKEN  8. TBUCK SROKE COWN 7. ASOIDENT		iblotal \$ ix x 6.800	\$65.50
LEFT PLANT:	ARRIVED JOB	START UNLOADING	3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOB 4. CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 5. ADDED WATER	6. CITATION 9. OTHER	TIME DUE	iial \$	46.68 733.18 733.16

## Lone Jack Oil Company 509 East Walnut Blue Mound, KS 66010

## **Invoice**

Date	Invoice #
11/14/2008	738

Bill To		
J & M Production		

		P.O. No.	Terms	Project
Quantity	Description		Rate	Amount
<b>4</b> (	Rogers Lease 11/12/08, Well #12, mixed mud to drill v 11/13/08, Well #12, ran 750 feet of pipe, TD; pulled up to 450 feet, pumped safeet and pumped remaining sacks. (Tot Pump Charge Sales Tax	pumped sacks cks, pulled up to	250	
	RECE Kanbab corpora DEC ()	3 2008		
	CONSERVI WIG	ATION DIVISION HITA, KS		
ank you for	your business.		Total	

Condrets to be delivered to the nearest accessible point over passable road, under thick own power. Due to delivery at owners or intermediary's direction, seller seaumes no responsibility for damages in any manner to selevate, selevate, or delivery at owners of the maximum allotted time for unloading trucks is 5 minutes per yerd. A charge will be made for holding trucks longer. This concrete contellar contents for strength or mix indicated. We do not assume responsibility for strength star when where is added at customer's request.

NOTICE TO OWNER.
Fallors of this contractor to pay those persons supplying material or services to complete this contract can result in the filling of a machanic's lien on the property which is the subject of this contract. 802 N. Industrial Rd. P.O. Box 664 Payless Concrete Products, Inc. Iola, Kansas 66749 Phone: (620) 365-5588 MILITON CROST CASH CHETOMER L & M PRODUCTION MATT SOMEN DALL TO SEGRO NEW PERMANA DEL TO: BROAD SX E TO SW MARKELL RIS 1/2 ALE 50 CELENY NO GENTS FORMULA : LOAD SIZE YARDS ORDERED \* DRIVER/TRUCK LANT/TRANSACTION # COL. KAIR 01:17:38p 8.50 vd 4.50 vd ØA 0.00 ... DATE. LOAD# YARDS DEL o Date 8.50 yd 11-13-08 oday 8.56 yd 7430 4.00 in PROPERTY DAVAGE RELEASE

TO BE SIGNED IF DELIVERY TO BE MADE RISIDE CURB LINES

DOO' Concerns the other of this track in predicting into RELEASE to you be your specified and the signed of the opinion part size that require whether the processing possess in the predicting and the signed and the processing in passes in the load of the your desire in a few control of the processing passes and the way of the processing the signed process WARNING Excessive Water is Detrimental to Concrete Performance RRITATING TO THE SKIN AND EYES
Comains Portland Cameri, Water Rubber, Books and Gloves, PROLIDINGED CONTACT MAY
CAUSE BURNLE Aved Contact With Eyes and Pricontage Contact With Side, in Gase or
Contact With Side of Eyes, Fusion, Throughly With Water of Interior Parasis, Carl Medical
Alignion, REEP GRILDREN AWAY. H<sub>2</sub>0 Added By Request/Authorized By WEIGHMASTER AF CONCRETE IN PRINCIPLE COMMODITY and SECOMES IN PROPERTY OF THE PURCHASER UPON LEAVING THE PLANT, ANY CHANGES OF CANCELLATION OF CRIGINAL INSTRUCTIONS MUST be TELEPHONER OF the OPPICE SECORE LOADING STATES The uncersigned promises to pay all costs, including reasonable attorneys fees, incurred in collect any sums powed. NOTICE: MY SIGNATURE BELOW INDICATES THAT FINAVE READ THE HEALTH WARNING NOTICE AND SUPPLIER WILL NOT BE RESPONDING FOR ANY DAMAGE CAUGED WHEN DELIVERING INSIDE CURRETING. All accounts not pad within 30 days of delivery will bear interest at the rate of 24% per annum NOT Responsible for Reactive Aggregate or Cotor Quality: No Claim Allowed Unless Made at Time Material is Delivered A \$25 Service Charge and Loss of the Cash Discourt will be collected on all Returned Charte. Excess Dalay Time Charged @ \$50/HR. QUANTITY EXTENDED PRICE WELL 8.59 WELL (10 SACKS DER UNITY 69.00 586. 0 2:60 TRUCKING TRUCKING CHARGE e. 00 30.00 100.00 RETURNED TO PLANT LEFT JOB : FINISH UNLOADING DELAY EXPLANATION/CYLINDER/TEST TAKEN TIME ALLOWED ubTotal 4 606.50 1. JOB NOT READY 2. SLOW POUR OR PUMP 3. TRUCK AHEAD ON JOS TRUCK BROKE DOWN ACCIDENT OITATION Tex 4 6.800 46,68 4 CONTRACTOR BROKE DOWN 8 ADDED WATER LEFT PLANT ARRIVED JOB btal & 733. 18 START UNLOADING: TIME DUE rder 🕽 733.18 **ADDITIONAL CHARGE 1** TOTAL ROUND THIP TOTAL AT JOB UNLOADING TIME DELAY TIME ADDITIONAL CHARGE 2 GRAND TOTAL

1